
CT 20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 6/8/1970 Avinent Manresa

CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 7/11/1968 Barcelona At.

CL 1168 VALLMITJANA CALERO, ENRIC ESP 16/7/1974 CA Castellar

CT 9960 MARIMON FARRIOL, LLUIS ESP 6/1/1928 CA Igualada

CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 12/5/1963 CA Nou Barris

CL 29121 ULLAR BERENGUER, ENRIC ESP 24/1/1971 CA Parets

CL 12544 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 10/9/1972 CA Tarragona

CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 10/1/1981 CE Universitari

CL 10191 SAURAS LOPEZ, CARLOS ESP 13/8/1956 Cornellà At.

CL 19024 PELEGRI ALTARRIBA, JORDI ESP 23/10/1956 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 10212 REDONDO CASTRILLO, ANTONIO ESP 22/10/1982 JA Sabadell

CT 23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 13/12/1943 Pratenc AA

CT 28322 GRACIA ELVIRA, JULIO ESP 5/3/1961 U Colomenca At.

CT 24870 AGUAYO SOTO, CARMELO ESP 8/1/1978 UA Terrassa

CL 25557 BOLUDA FERNANDEZ, XAVIER ESP 30/1/1975 Avinent Manresa

CT 18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 16/6/1966 Barcelona At.

CL 28304 CASTELLANOS TORRADO, DANIEL ESP 4/1/1979 CA Castellar

CL 10872 TARRAGO PERELLO, DAVID ESP 27/7/1983 CA Igualada

CT 26392 MERA LOPEZ, MANEL ESP 9/12/1970 CA Nou Barris

CL 29121 ULLAR BERENGUER, ENRIC ESP 24/1/1971 CA Parets

CT 27228 PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 30/11/1951 CA Tarragona

CT 25684 BLANCO FUNES, TOMAS ESP 1/7/1978 CE Universitari

CL 29572 SANZ GARCIA, FCO. JAVIER ESP 23/3/1972 Cornellà At.

CT 28263 RIERA DURAN , SERGI ESP 21/3/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 19632 PASAMONTE CALAVERA, PERE ESP 27/10/1976 JA Sabadell

CT 23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 13/12/1943 Pratenc AA

CT 22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 18/1/1977 U Colomenca At.

CL 29725 PALOMAR LLORENS, DAVID ESP 14/12/1976 UA Terrassa

CT 25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 1/11/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 6/3/1981 Barcelona At.

CL 29552 PINOSA BELZUNCE, DANIEL ESP 6/6/1983 CA Castellar

CL 18861 LLAMAS DELGADO, FRANCISCO ESP 2/2/1971 CA Igualada

CT 16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 21/1/1967 CA Nou Barris

CL 626 VICENTE PANADERO, DAVID ESP 7/10/1972 CA Parets

CT 16331 MONTOLIO ALCON, JESUS FERNANDO ESP 5/10/1970 CA Tarragona

CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 22/2/1979 CE Universitari

CL 29776 NOGUERA RIUS, ALBERT ESP 20/10/1964 Cornellà At.

CT 25228 POVEDANO ARRIBAS, JOSE ESP 2/5/1958 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 6/4/1968 JA Sabadell

IB 16182 CAULES SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO, IVAN ESP 11/6/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 25340 BUETAS PEREZ, RAUL ESP 9/6/1978 U Colomenca At.

CT 17257 SALVADOR VENS, JORDI ESP 2/5/1966 UA Terrassa
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CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 5/1/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 9/1/1976 Barcelona At.

CL 1167 BONO RUBIO, ANTONIO ESP 3/8/1974 CA Castellar

CT 11083 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 26/5/1971 CA Igualada

CT 17437 NIN CASAS, JOSEP XAVIER ESP 5/3/1961 CA Nou Barris

CL 26967 ALVAREZ COLCHERO, JOSE MANUEL ESP 20/6/1976 CA Parets

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 31/1/1973 CA Tarragona

CT 21375 PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA, TOMAS ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari

CL 28894 GARCIA BLANCO, FRANCISCO ESP 23/1/1971 Cornellà At.

CT 639 JOYAS ALBERTUS, JOAQUIN ESP 12/11/1958 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20441 SURROCA MARTINEZ, JOSEP ESP 24/3/1972 JA Sabadell

CT 15134 SERRANO ROIG, CLIMENT ESP 8/3/1964 Pratenc AA

CT 19112 INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO ESP 24/5/1954 U Colomenca At.

CL 27523 ORTEGA CARRASCO, ABEL ESP 5/1/1983 UA Terrassa

CL 17449 BEKSIC BLAZOK, DARIO ESP 31/5/1964 Avinent Manresa

CT 10827 VILA HERRADA, ROGER ESP 27/7/1983 Barcelona At.

CT 3909 LOPEZ ACEMEL, JOSE JAVIER ESP 27/7/1970 CA Castellar

CL 24485 LAGUNA ACOSTA, RAFAEL ESP 9/8/1968 CA Igualada

CT 2600 MARCH MARCH, JORDI ESP 9/11/1960 CA Nou Barris

CL 29114 LOPEZ GALLEGO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 11/5/1975 CA Parets

CL 3961 BARDINA TOMAS, JOAN ESP 23/9/1968 CA Tarragona

CT 25471 SUBIAS ARILLA, JAVIER RICARDO ESP 23/8/1967 CE Universitari

CT 6774 PARRA GRILLO, JOSE ESP 8/9/1960 Cornellà At.

CT 27774 REY RONCERO, FERRAN ESP 13/12/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 23/5/1973 JA Sabadell

CT 21028 KHTIRA LAZIZI, FARID ESP 31/7/1977 Pratenc AA

CT 21983 ACOSTA GONZALEZ, GABRIEL ESP 14/3/1964 U Colomenca At.

CT 19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 2/4/1966 UA Terrassa

CT 29637 RIERA ROVIRA, MIQUEL ESP 14/4/1970 Avinent Manresa

CT 5565 ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 4/12/1978 Barcelona At.

CT 28305 EL HADDAD , MOHAMED MAR 18/3/1976 CA Castellar

CT 7510 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO ESP 27/2/1968 CA Igualada

CT 20789 VALLEJO PRIETO, EUFEMIO ESP 20/3/1942 CA Nou Barris

CL 29118 LOPEZ ZORNOZA, TOMAS ESP 12/3/1976 CA Parets

CL 3972 GARCIA NAVARRETE, JOSE FRANCISCO ESP 24/9/1967 CA Tarragona

CT 87 SALVADOR TARRASON, MANUEL ESP 17/1/1959 CE Universitari

CT 28896 POLO GARCIA, ANTONIO ESP 2/5/1952 Cornellà At.

CT 29269 MOLINA PORCEL, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 15/7/1974 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 8915 ORDOÑEZ SOBRADO, PEDRO ESP 29/1/1972 JA Sabadell

CT 14347 NIETO DEL AGUILA, MIGUEL ESP 15/1/1955 Pratenc AA

CT 26128 MUNUERA DIAZ, FCO.JAVIER ESP 7/7/1972 U Colomenca At.

CL 26690 BOYANO AGUERA, JOSUE ESP 14/10/1978 UA Terrassa
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CT 2836 FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI ESP 7/1/1977 UA Terrassa

CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 15/9/1976 Barcelona At.

CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 25/6/1970 Avinent Manresa

CT 19071 PULIDO PACHECO, PEDRO ESP 5/7/1963 CA Igualada

CT 22179 BUYREU PASARISA, IGNASI ESP 13/4/1966 Pratenc AA

CL 19092 CORBERA PEÑALVER, SALVADOR ESP 3/3/1969 CA Parets

CL 29894 MORILLAS GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 30/11/1971 U Colomenca At.

CT 26284 OBRADOR OLIVE, JOSEP ESP 5/7/1972 CA Castellar

CL 9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 30/1/1965 CA Tarragona

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At.

CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 18/10/1972 CE Universitari

CT 16848 SKEETE , MARCUS CAN 8/10/1967 CA Nou Barris

CT 23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 25/6/1970 Avinent Manresa

CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 15/9/1976 Barcelona At.

CT 3909 LOPEZ ACEMEL, JOSE JAVIER ESP 27/7/1970 CA Castellar

CT 19071 PULIDO PACHECO, PEDRO ESP 5/7/1963 CA Igualada

CT 26237 MORENO IGLESIAS, MATEO ESP 3/9/1961 CA Nou Barris

CL 29120 LAHOSA SENENT, ALBERT ESP 17/4/1971 CA Parets

CL 9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 30/1/1965 CA Tarragona

CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 18/10/1972 CE Universitari

CT 19468 BAZAN MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 13/5/1974 Cornellà At.

CL 19024 PELEGRI ALTARRIBA, JORDI ESP 23/10/1956 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 10683 MADI VILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 9/12/1963 JA Sabadell

CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 9/5/1958 Pratenc AA

CT 9882 BARRERO SOJO, DANIEL ESP 11/6/1982 U Colomenca At.

CT 27960 MUÑOZ HERRERA, FERNANDO ESP 16/9/1974 UA Terrassa

CT 13476 LLADO ABELLA, JORDI ESP 13/7/1968 Avinent Manresa

CT 20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 29/6/1974 Barcelona At.

CL 7153 LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN ESP 11/4/1979 CA Castellar

CL 25039 MALLEN MONTOLIU, JAUME ESP 10/6/1984 CA Igualada

CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/9/1977 CA Nou Barris

CL 29733 DEIROS DOMINGUEZ, XOSE LOIS ESP 18/11/1968 CA Parets

CT 18394 GRIÑANT ALMAGRO, FRANCISCO ESP 4/8/1947 CA Tarragona

CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 19/3/1969 CE Universitari

CT 23070 RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS, FCO.JAVIER ESP 14/2/1980 Cornellà At.

CT 13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 28/7/1961 JA Sabadell

CT 19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 15/9/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 9882 BARRERO SOJO, DANIEL ESP 11/6/1982 U Colomenca At.

CT 2836 FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI ESP 7/1/1977 UA Terrassa
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CT 23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 29/1/1973 Avinent Manresa

CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 7/11/1968 Barcelona At.

CL 7153 LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN ESP 11/4/1979 CA Castellar

CL 25039 MALLEN MONTOLIU, JAUME ESP 10/6/1984 CA Igualada

CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 12/5/1963 CA Nou Barris

CL 29745 BUSQUETS VIDAL, JUAN CARLOS ESP 17/4/1964 CA Parets

CT 19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 17/11/1964 CA Tarragona

CT 26999 SANCHEZ LEAL, JUAN MANUEL ESP 22/2/1974 CE Universitari

CT 27248 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 29/7/1967 Cornellà At.

CT 22371 PALAU ROIG, XAVIER ESP 14/7/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 28/1/1983 JA Sabadell

CT 8619 QUERALT LOPEZ, RAMON ESP 8/7/1960 Pratenc AA

CT 2442 MORATALLA TUREGANO, SALVADOR ESP 22/12/1959 U Colomenca At.

CT 27960 MUÑOZ HERRERA, FERNANDO ESP 16/9/1974 UA Terrassa

CT 23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 29/1/1973 Avinent Manresa

CT 9066 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, SERGIO ESP 21/5/1981 Barcelona At.

CL 12214 ESTEBANELL DESCARREGA, XAVIER ESP 2/5/1979 CA Castellar

CL 28654 VALDIVIELSO GARAY, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 6/1/1952 CA Igualada

CT 1184 ANDRADE CORBALAN, ALBERT ESP 1/6/1977 CA Nou Barris

CL 29117 PERALTA MIRALLES, JUAN ESP 12/5/1978 CA Parets

CT 19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 17/11/1964 CA Tarragona

CT 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 31/7/1981 CE Universitari

CT 130 AMOROS RIS, MARCEL ESP 7/8/1968 Cornellà At.

CT 22371 PALAU ROIG, XAVIER ESP 14/7/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 28/1/1983 JA Sabadell

CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 9/5/1958 Pratenc AA

CT 19112 INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO ESP 24/5/1954 U Colomenca At.

CT 16106 GALAN ELIAS, JOAN MANEL ESP 20/10/1965 UA Terrassa

CL 29551 GARCIA GRACIA, JAIME ESP 25/7/1964 Avinent Manresa

CT 19345 RIBERA BANZO, JOSE MARIA ESP 16/9/1929 Barcelona At.

CT 7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 27/11/1980 CA Castellar

CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 13/3/1977 CA Igualada

CT 26237 MORENO IGLESIAS, MATEO ESP 3/9/1961 CA Nou Barris

CL 29123 RODRIGUEZ NEVADO, JAVIER ESP 10/8/1980 CA Parets

CT 17487 SAEZ PEREZ, LUIS ESP 1/3/1949 CA Tarragona

CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 26/10/1958 CE Universitari

CL 29571 RUIZ LOPEZ, JOSE ESP 30/11/1946 Cornellà At.

CL 27720 MATEOS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 13/5/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/6/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 2/2/1970 U Colomenca At.

CT 24870 AGUAYO SOTO, CARMELO ESP 8/1/1978 UA Terrassa

Pes Vet. MAS. PC
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CL 25557 BOLUDA FERNANDEZ, XAVIER ESP 30/1/1975 Avinent Manresa

CT 20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 6/8/1970 Avinent Manresa

CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 5/1/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 1/11/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 9/10/1962 Barcelona At.

CT 14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 18/8/1961 Barcelona At.

CT 18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 16/6/1966 Barcelona At.

CT 27786 ROIG RIBAS, GUILLEM ESP 8/1/1981 Barcelona At.

CL 1167 BONO RUBIO, ANTONIO ESP 3/8/1974 CA Castellar

CL 28304 CASTELLANOS TORRADO, DANIEL ESP 4/1/1979 CA Castellar

CL 29552 PINOSA BELZUNCE, DANIEL ESP 6/6/1983 CA Castellar

CL 24764 RICO MILLAN, ORIOL ESP 12/1/1977 CA Castellar

CT 11083 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 26/5/1971 CA Igualada

CL 24485 LAGUNA ACOSTA, RAFAEL ESP 9/8/1968 CA Igualada

CT 21255 LAGUNAS GALLEGO, JOSEP MARIA ESP 13/3/1977 CA Igualada

CT 9960 MARIMON FARRIOL, LLUIS ESP 6/1/1928 CA Igualada

CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 10/8/1971 CA Nou Barris

CT 16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 21/1/1967 CA Nou Barris

CT 26392 MERA LOPEZ, MANEL ESP 9/12/1970 CA Nou Barris

CT 17437 NIN CASAS, JOSEP XAVIER ESP 5/3/1961 CA Nou Barris

CL 19092 CORBERA PEÑALVER, SALVADOR ESP 3/3/1969 CA Parets

CL 29120 LAHOSA SENENT, ALBERT ESP 17/4/1971 CA Parets

CL 29117 PERALTA MIRALLES, JUAN ESP 12/5/1978 CA Parets

CL 626 VICENTE PANADERO, DAVID ESP 7/10/1972 CA Parets

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 31/1/1973 CA Tarragona

CL 12544 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 10/9/1972 CA Tarragona

CT 16331 MONTOLIO ALCON, JESUS FERNANDO ESP 5/10/1970 CA Tarragona

CT 27228 PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 30/11/1951 CA Tarragona

CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 22/2/1979 CE Universitari

CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 10/1/1981 CE Universitari

CT 21375 PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA, TOMAS ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari

CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 19/3/1969 CE Universitari

CT 27248 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 29/7/1967 Cornellà At.

CL 29776 NOGUERA RIUS, ALBERT ESP 20/10/1964 Cornellà At.

CL 29572 SANZ GARCIA, FCO. JAVIER ESP 23/3/1972 Cornellà At.

CL 28346 VILA GIMENO, JORDI ESP 17/2/1971 Cornellà At.

CT 639 JOYAS ALBERTUS, JOAQUIN ESP 12/11/1958 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25228 POVEDANO ARRIBAS, JOSE ESP 2/5/1958 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27722 REDRADO GIL, ALFRED ESP 11/2/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27774 REY RONCERO, FERRAN ESP 13/12/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 25302 GARAY FERRER, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 19/3/1961 JA Sabadell

CT 10683 MADI VILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 9/12/1963 JA Sabadell

CT 13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 28/7/1961 JA Sabadell

CT 17583 ALCOCER ROCA, CARLOS ESP 23/7/1964 Pratenc AA

CT 22179 BUYREU PASARISA, IGNASI ESP 13/4/1966 Pratenc AA

IB 16182 CAULES SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO, IVAN ESP 11/6/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 21091 JIMENEZ RUIZ, FRANCISCO ESP 7/8/1964 Pratenc AA

CT 28322 GRACIA ELVIRA, JULIO ESP 5/3/1961 U Colomenca At.

CL 29556 GUTIERREZ MOLINA, FERNANDO ESP 11/8/1951 U Colomenca At.

CT 22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 18/1/1977 U Colomenca At.

CT 20629 VALERO ORTEGA, RAFAEL ESP 6/12/1970 U Colomenca At.

CL 26690 BOYANO AGUERA, JOSUE ESP 14/10/1978 UA Terrassa

CT 16106 GALAN ELIAS, JOAN MANEL ESP 20/10/1965 UA Terrassa

CT 19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 2/4/1966 UA Terrassa

CT 17257 SALVADOR VENS, JORDI ESP 2/5/1966 UA Terrassa

4x200m MASC. PC



CT 7486 BUSQUETS FUSTER, MARIA ROSA ESP 23/9/1956 Avinent Manresa

CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 25/4/1952 Barcelona At.

CT 23242 CABELLO RIOJA, ANA ESP 16/11/1968 CA Tarragona

CT 14221 BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA ESP 27/8/1982 Cornellà At.

CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 3/6/1965 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1044 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ADORACION ESP 12/8/1970 JA Sabadell

CT 2405 LOPEZ BUENDIA, ISABEL ESP 10/11/1967 Pratenc AA

CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 14/6/1971 Avinent Manresa

CT 10536 DE LA CALLE FRAILE, MARIBEL ESP 3/12/1961 Barcelona At.

CT 22384 FERNANDEZ CARRANZA, PILAR ESP 15/2/1967 CA Tarragona

CL 1313 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LUISA ESP 29/4/1970 Cornellà At.

CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 19/6/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28332 ESPADA SANCHEZ, PATRICIA ESP 29/5/1980 JA Sabadell

CT 2405 LOPEZ BUENDIA, ISABEL ESP 10/11/1967 Pratenc AA

CT 2743 BES FUSTER, CARME ESP 5/3/1969 Avinent Manresa

CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 20/1/1972 Barcelona At.

CT 29376 SOLE BORONAT, GEMMA ESP 1/11/1967 CA Tarragona

CT 14221 BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA ESP 27/8/1982 Cornellà At.

CL 29558 COLL SERRA, RUT ESP 9/12/1974 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 1044 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ADORACION ESP 12/8/1970 JA Sabadell

CT 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 23/9/1972 Pratenc AA

IB 14404 LOPEZ MARTI, ANGELA ESP 14/10/1975 Avinent Manresa

CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 28/1/1970 Barcelona At.

CT 28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 18/2/1980 CA Tarragona

CT 18921 GIRONES BAUSA, SILVIA ESP 6/4/1970 Cornellà At.

CT 27724 SALVADOR LLADO, MERITXELL ESP 9/9/1973 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 17092 REYES VALDES, CARMEN ESP 15/10/1960 JA Sabadell

IB 23805 CARDONA SINTES, CATALINA ESP 2/1/1970 Pratenc AA

CT 23552 BES FUSTER, MERCE ESP 23/9/1972 Avinent Manresa

CT 19739 QUISPE VALENCIA, NANCY NENA ESP 4/11/1964 Barcelona At.

CT 27087 ROYO FABREGAT, ANTONIA ESP 9/9/1964 CA Tarragona

CT 16021 BAHOM , HASNA MAR 8/12/1978 Cornellà At.

CT 27714 ARTIGAS DALMAU, JUDITH ESP 8/1/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 9/3/1970 JA Sabadell

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 26/12/1976 Pratenc AA

400m FEM. PC
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CT 25447 TORT CREUS, CARME ESP 4/1/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 4475 CINCA PATO, MONTSERRAT ESP 7/7/1966 Barcelona At.

CT 29529 FERRE GARCIA, CARMEN ESP 17/1/1963 CA Tarragona

CT 26982 ANENTO MORENO, BARBARA ESP 2/8/1980 Cornellà At.

CT 25226 FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA ESP 15/11/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20801 VEGAS VILARRUBIA, TERESA ESP 29/8/1955 JA Sabadell

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 26/12/1976 Pratenc AA

CT 2743 BES FUSTER, CARME ESP 5/3/1969 Avinent Manresa

CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 25/4/1952 Barcelona At.

CT 26851 VALLVE OLIVELLA, MARIBEL ESP 19/10/1967 CA Tarragona

CL 28316 CAMPOS DEL PINO, CRISTINA ESP 29/3/1973 Cornellà At.

CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 3/6/1965 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 23/9/1969 JA Sabadell

IB 16505 BONAFONT VIDAL, MARIA ESP 4/9/1975 Pratenc AA

CT 28762 CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA ESP 29/4/1984 Avinent Manresa

CT 15469 MIRALLES POU, CRISTINA ESP 20/7/1970 Barcelona At.

CT 21513 PRADILLO GUTIERREZ, MARISA ESP 29/7/1961 CA Tarragona

CL 28340 MORENO RODENAS, ALICIA ESP 23/1/1972 Cornellà At.

CT 28262 LEON OLMOS , JESSICA ESP 17/5/1982 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27977 BELTRAN BASCON, SARA ESP 21/7/1978 JA Sabadell

CT 12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA ESP 25/1/1974 Pratenc AA

CT 3234 ROSSINYOL BASTARDAS, LOURDES ESP 27/6/1958 Avinent Manresa

CT 10772 KLETT CARL, HEIDI ESP 24/11/1940 Barcelona At.

CT 21513 PRADILLO GUTIERREZ, MARISA ESP 29/7/1961 CA Tarragona

CL 21266 RUIZ CILLER, BEGOÑA ESP 26/8/1972 Cornellà At.

CL 4221 GARCIA SANCHEZ, EUGENIA ESP 9/6/1968 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/4/1965 JA Sabadell

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 9/12/1974 Pratenc AA

Alçada FEM. PC
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CT 28762 CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA ESP 29/4/1984 Avinent Manresa

IB 14404 LOPEZ MARTI, ANGELA ESP 14/10/1975 Avinent Manresa

CT 29557 MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE ESP 15/10/1971 Avinent Manresa

CT 7543 TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA ESP 14/6/1971 Avinent Manresa

CT 5934 BOCANEGRA GIL, SONIA ESP 6/2/1978 Barcelona At.

CT 10536 DE LA CALLE FRAILE, MARIBEL ESP 3/12/1961 Barcelona At.

CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 20/1/1972 Barcelona At.

CT 20064 VIDAL GONDON, EVA ESP 29/9/1975 Barcelona At.

CT 23242 CABELLO RIOJA, ANA ESP 16/11/1968 CA Tarragona

CT 22384 FERNANDEZ CARRANZA, PILAR ESP 15/2/1967 CA Tarragona

CT 29529 FERRE GARCIA, CARMEN ESP 17/1/1963 CA Tarragona

CT 29376 SOLE BORONAT, GEMMA ESP 1/11/1967 CA Tarragona

CL 1313 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LUISA ESP 29/4/1970 Cornellà At.

CL 28316 CAMPOS DEL PINO, CRISTINA ESP 29/3/1973 Cornellà At.

CT 18921 GIRONES BAUSA, SILVIA ESP 6/4/1970 Cornellà At.

CL 28340 MORENO RODENAS, ALICIA ESP 23/1/1972 Cornellà At.

CL 29558 COLL SERRA, RUT ESP 9/12/1974 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 19/6/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26707 MILLAN RIOS, NATALIA ESP 20/6/1976 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28343 PAGES MARZO , SUSANA ESP 30/5/1975 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27977 BELTRAN BASCON, SARA ESP 21/7/1978 JA Sabadell

CT 28332 ESPADA SANCHEZ, PATRICIA ESP 29/5/1980 JA Sabadell

CT 29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 9/3/1970 JA Sabadell

CT 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 23/9/1969 JA Sabadell

CT 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 23/9/1972 Pratenc AA

IB 16505 BONAFONT VIDAL, MARIA ESP 4/9/1975 Pratenc AA

IB 23805 CARDONA SINTES, CATALINA ESP 2/1/1970 Pratenc AA

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 9/12/1974 Pratenc AA

4x200m FEM. PC


